
  
 

     

 
 
 
 

     
     
      
     
  

VARSITY BASEBALL JV BASEBALL FRESH/SOPH BASEBALL

  Date   Opponent    Location   Time 
Tue   Apr 5 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs 4:00pm 
Thu   Apr 7 Cedar  Cedar  4:00pm 
Tue   Apr 12 Hurricane Hurricane 4:00pm 
Tue   Apr 19 Desert Hills Snow Canyon 4:00pm 
Thu   Apr 21 Dixie  Snow Canyon 4:00pm 
Tue   Apr 26 Pine View Snow Canyon 4:00pm 
Fri-Sat May 6-7 Region Tourn Tonaquint   TBA 
Fri-Sat May 13-14  State Tourney  Liberty Park     TBA 
 
 

  Date   Opponent        Location     Time 
PRESEASON/NON LEAGUE 

Fri     Mar 11 Lehi     Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Fri     Mar 11 Uintah     Snow Canyon  9:30pm 
Sat    Mar 12 Canyon View    Snow Canyon  1:00pm 
Sat    Mar 12 TBA       Snow Canyon     TBA 
Fri     Mar 18 Jordan     Snow Canyon   7:00pm 
Fri     Mar 18 Provo        Snow Canyon   9:30pm 
Sat    Mar 19 Ridgeline    Snow Canyon   2:00pm 
Sat    Mar 19 TBA     Snow Canyon     TBA 
Fri     Mar 25 Skyline     Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Fri     Mar 25 Salem Hills    Snow Canyon   9:30pm 
Sat    Mar 26 Riverton    Snow Canyon  1:00pm 
Sat    Mar 26 TBA     Snow Canyon    TBA 

REGION 9 
Tue   Mar 22 Pine View    Pine View  7:30pm 
Wed Mar 23 Pine View    Snow Canyon  7:30pm 
Tue   Mar 29 Crimson Cliffs    Crimson Cliffs  7:30pm 
Fri     Apr 1 Crimson Cliffs    Snow Canyon  7:30pm 
Tue   Apr 5 Cedar     Snow Canyon  7:30pm 
Fri     Apr 8 Cedar     Cedar   7:30pm 
Tue   Apr 12 Desert Hills    Desert Hills  7:30pm 
Thu   Apr 14 Desert Hills    Snow Canyon  7:30pm 
Tue   Apr 19 Dixie     Snow Canyon  7:30pm 
Fri     Apr 22 Dixie     Dixie   7:30pm 
Tue   May 3 Hurricane    Hurricane  7:30pm 
Fri    May 6  Hurricane    Snow Canyon  7:30pm 
Thu-Fri May 12-13 Super Regionals at Home Site      TBA 
Mon-Sat May 16-21 State Tourney @ Dixie State Univ   TBA 

 
 
       

 

BOYS TENNIS 

  Date   Opponent     Location    Time 
PRESEASON/NON-LEAGUE 

Tue   Mar 8 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs 5:00pm (DH) 
Thu   Mar 10 Lehi  Snow Canyon 6:00pm 
Thu   Mar 17 Ridgeline Snow Canyon 8:30pm 
Thu   Mar 24 Riverton Snow Canyon  6:00pm 

REGION 9 
Tue   Mar 22 Pine View Pine View 4:30pm 
Wed Mar 23 Pine View Snow Canyon 4:30pm 
Tue   Mar 29 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs 4:30pm 
Fri     Apr 1 Crimson Cliffs Snow Canyon 4:30pm 
Tue   Apr 5 Cedar  Snow Canyon 4:30pm 
Fri     Apr 8 Cedar  Cedar  4:30pm 
Tue   Apr 12 Desert Hills Desert Hills 4:30pm 
Thu   Apr 14 Desert Hills Snow Canyon 4:30pm 
Tue   Apr 19 Dixie  Snow Canyon 4:30pm 
Fri     Apr 22 Dixie  Dixie  4:30pm 
Tue   May 3 Hurricane Hurricane 4:30pm 
Fri     May 6 Hurricane Snow Canyon 4:30pm 
 

  Date   Opponent     Location    Time 
PRESEASON/NON-LEAGUE 

Tue   Mar 8 Crimson Cliffs Snow Canyon 5:00pm (DH) 
Wed Mar 9 Canyon View Snow Canyon 5:00pm (DH) 
Thu   Mar 10 Lehi  Snow Canyon 8:30pm 
Mon  Mar 14 Dixie  Snow Canyon  5:00pm (DH) 
Wed  Mar 30 Enterprise Snow Canyon 5:00pm (DH) 

REGION 9 
Mon Mar 21 Pine View Pine View 5:00pm 
Mon Mar 21 Pine View Pine View 7:00pm 
Thu   Mar 31 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs 5:00pm 
Thu   Mar 31 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs 7:00pm 
Thu   Apr 7 Cedar  Snow Canyon 5:00pm 
Thu   Apr 7 Cedar  Snow Canyon 7:00pm 
Wed Apr 13 Desert Hills Desert Hills 5:00pm 
Wed Apr 13 Desert Hills Desert Hills 7:00pm 
Thu   Apr 21 Dixie  Snow Canyon 5:00pm 
Thu   Apr 21 Dixie  Snow Canyon 7:00pm 
Thu   May 5 Hurricane Hurricane 5:00pm 
Thu   May 5 Hurricane Hurricane 7:00pm 
 

  Date     Course  Holes   Time 
Thu    Mar 10 Red Hills      9 1:30pm 
Thu    Mar 17 South Gate    18        1:00pm 
Thu    Mar 24 Sky Mountain    18 1:00pm 
Wed   Mar 30 Sun River                  18      1:00pm 
Wed   Apr 6 Sand Hollow (Links X2)   18 1:00pm 
Thu    Apr 14 Sunbrook    18 1:00pm 
Wed  Apr 20 Green Springs     18 1:30pm 
Wed  Apr 27 Cedar Ridge     18 1:00pm 
TBA   May 2-6 JV Tournament or Make-up Day  TBA 
Wed-Thu May 11-12 State Tourney at Sunbrook Golf 
     Course TBA 
      

GIRLS GOLF 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  Date    Opponent    Location    Time 
Tue   Mar 8 Delta  Snow Canyon  5:30pm 
Fri/Sat Mar 11/12   St. George Warm-up JV/Var      TBA 
Fri     Mar 15 Northridge Snow Canyon  4:00pm 
Fri/Sat Mar 18/19 Warrior Elite Invitational JV/Var   TBA 
Tue   Mar 22 Pine View Pine View   7:00pm 
Wed Mar 23 Pine View Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Tue   Mar 29 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs  7:00pm 
Fri     Apr 1 Crimson Cliffs Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Tue   Apr 5 Cedar  Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Fri     Apr 8 Cedar  Cedar   4:00pm 
Tue   Apr 12 Desert Hills Desert Hills  7:00pm 
Thu   Apr 14 Desert Hills Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Tue   Apr 19 Dixie  Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Fri     Apr 22 Dixie  Dixie    7:00pm 
Tue   May 3 Hurricane Hurricane  7:00pm 
Fri     May 6 Hurricane Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Fri/Sat May 13/14 State Tourney Super Regions Home Site TBA 
Wed/Thu May 18/19 State Tourney Bracket Play @ SUU      TBA 
Fri/Sat May 20/21 State Final @ Dixie State University         TBA    
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Date    Opponent    Location    Time  
Mon Mar 21 BYE   
Thu   Mar 31 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs  5:00pm 
Thu   Mar 31 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs  7:00pm 
Thu   Apr 7 Cedar  Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Thu   Apr 7 Cedar  Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Wed  Apr 13 Desert Hills Desert Hills  5:00pm 
Wed  Apr 13 Desert Hills Desert Hills  7:00pm 
Thu    Apr 21 Desert Hills Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Thu    Apr 21 Desert Hills Snow Canyon  7:00pm 
Thu    Apr 28 BYE 
Thu    May 5 Hurricane Hurricane  5:00pm 
Thu    May 5 Hurricane Hurricane  7:00pm 

No Games vs Pine View & Dixie 

  VARSITY SOFTBALL 
 

 FRESHMEN SOFTBALL 

   Date      Event          Location    Time 
Tue       Mar 8  JV Meet Relays  Pine View    5:00pm 
Fri-Sat  Mar 11-12 Snow Canyon Invite Snow Canyon  2pm/9am 
Tue       Mar 22   JV Meet   Crimson Cliffs    2:00pm 
Fri-Sat  Mar 25 & 26 Pine View Invitational Pine View  2pm/9am 
Sat Apr 2  Desert Hills Invite Desert Hills    9:00am 
Fri Apr 8  JV Meet  Snow Canyon    5:00pm 
Sat       Apr 9  Crimson Cliffs Invite Crimson Cliffs    9:00am 
Tue Apr 19  JV Meet   Dixie     2:00pm 
Fri-Sat  Apr 22 & 23 Dixie Invitational Dixie    2pm/9am 
Fri     Apr 29  JV Meet  Cedar     2:00pm 
Sat Apr 30  Cedar Invitational Cedar     9:00am 
Tue May 3  JV Region Qualifier Desert Hills    2:00pm 
Fri-Sat  May 6 & 7 BYU Invitational Provo – BYU    All Day 
Wed-Thu May 11 & 12 Region 9 Championships Crimson                   TBA 
Thu-Sat    May 19 & 21 State Championships Brigham Young Univ.   All Day 
 
 

  Date    Opponent   Location   Time 
Thu  Mar 10 Salem Hills Little Valley  7:30pm 
Fri    Mar 11 Juan Diego Little Valley  3:00pm 
Sat   Mar 12 Alta  SCMS              11:30am 
Tue  Mar 15 Hurricane Hurricane   7:30pm 
Tue  Mar 22 Dixie  Dixie               7:30pm 
Fri    Mar 25 Pine View Snow Canyon 7:30pm 
Tue  Mar 29 Cedar  Cedar   4:00pm 
Fri    Apr 1 Crimson Cliffs Snow Canyon 7:30pm 
Fri    Apr 8 Desert Hills Desert Hills 7:30pm 
Tue  Apr 12 Pine View Pine View 7:30pm 
Fri    Apr 15 Hurricane Snow Canyon 7:30pm 
Tue  Apr 19 Dixie  Snow Canyon 7:30pm 
Fri    Apr 22 Cedar  Snow Canyon 730pm 
Tue  Apr 26 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs  7:30pm 
Thu  Apr 28 Desert Hills Snow Canyon 7:30pm 
WedMay 4 1st Rd State Tourney @ Home Site TBA 
Sat   May 7 Quarter Finals @ Home Site      TBA 
Fri    May 13 Semi-Finals TBA           TBA 
Sat   May 14  Finals @ Rio Tinto                       TBA 
 
 

JV SOFTBALL 

Date    Opponent   Location    Time  
Thu  Mar 10 Salem Hills Little Valley (JV only) 5:30pm 
Fri    Mar 11 Am Leadership Little Valley (JV only)  TBA             
Sat   Mar 12 Alta  SCMS (JV only)              10:00am 
Tue  Mar 15 Hurricane Hurricane           4pm/5:30pm 
Tue  Mar 22 Dixie   Dixie             4pm/5:30pm 
Fri    Mar 25 Pine View Snow Canyon              4pm/5:30pm 
Tue  Mar 29 Cedar  Cedar            4pm/5:30pm 
Fri    Apr 1 Crimson Cliffs Snow Canyon           4pm/5:30pm 
Fri    Apr 8 Desert Hills Desert Hills           4pm/5:30pm 
Tue  Apr 12 Pine View Pine View           4pm/5:30pm 
Fri    Apr 15 Hurricane Snow Canyon           4pm/5:30pm 
Tue  Apr 19 Dixie  Snow Canyon           4pm/5:30pm 
Fri    Apr 22 Cedar  Snow Canyon           4pm/5:30pm 
Tue  Apr 26 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs           4pm/5:30pm 
Thu  Apr 28 Desert Hills Snow Canyon            4pm/5:30pm 

FRESHMEN/JV BOYS SOCCER 

TRACK & FIELD

FRESHMEN SOFTBALL 

VARSITY BOYS SOCCER 

  Date    Opponent    Location    Time 
Thu   Mar 8 Delta  Snow Canyon  3:30pm 
Fri/Sat Mar 11/12  St. George Warm-up JV/Var    TBA 
Fri     Mar 15 Northridge Snow Canyon  6:00pm 
Fri/Sat Mar 18/19 Warrior Elite Invitational JV/Var   TBA 
Tue   Mar 22 Pine View Pine View  5:00pm 
Wed Mar 23 Pine View Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Tue   Mar 29 Crimson Cliffs Crimson Cliffs  5:00pm 
Fri     Apr 1 Crimson Cliffs Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Tue   Apr 5 Cedar  Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Fri     Apr 8 Cedar  Cedar   5:00pm 
Tue   Apr 12 Desert Hills Desert Hills  5:00pm 
Thu   Apr 14 Desert Hills Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Tue   Apr 19 DIxie  Snow Canyon  5:00pm 
Fri     Apr 22  Dixie  Dixie   5:00pm 
Tue   May 3 Hurricane Hurricane  5:00pm 
Fri     May 6 Hurricane Snow Canyon  5:00pm 

MAKING HISTORY 


